
2017004 Gauteng East Seniors
Men's Singles Over 65

Main Draw
1

2

TSA510050

A1

[1] Martin REID

BYE

3

4

TSA490090

TSA480063

GC

GE

JOHN GALATIS

Joe SOLOMONS 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA520028 GC

A3

[3] Miles FOXCROFT

BYE

7

8

TSA521019

TSA490035 GN

gert VAN DEN HEEVER

Flip JACOBS 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA490019

TSA490080

GC

EDEN

John COETZEE

Mike GROBBLER 6-3, 6-0

11

12
TSA510098 FS

A6

BYE

[4] Wessel LOURENS

13

14

TSA490034

TSA490059

EDEN

GN

Elmo FERREIRA

Rabie COETZEE 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA500068 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Ian ACKERMAN

[1] Martin REID

JOHN GALATIS

6-3, 6-0

[3] Miles FOXCROFT

gert VAN DEN HEEVER

6-0, 6-3

John COETZEE

[4] Wessel LOURENS

6-1, 6-1

Elmo FERREIRA

[2] Ian ACKERMAN

3-6, 7-6, 6-3

[1] Martin REID

gert VAN DEN HEEVER

6-4, 6-3

[4] Wessel LOURENS

[2] Ian ACKERMAN

6-3, 7-5

gert VAN DEN HEEVER

[2] Ian ACKERMAN

3-6, 6-2, 6-2

gert VAN DEN HEEVER

[1] Martin REID

[4] Wessel LOURENS 6-2, 6-1

Position 3-4

[1] Martin REID

JOHN GALATIS

[3] Miles FOXCROFT 6-2, 6-0

John COETZEE

Elmo FERREIRA 6-2, 6-4

[3] Miles FOXCROFT

John COETZEE

6-3, 6-0

Position 5-8

[3] Miles FOXCROFT

JOHN GALATIS

Elmo FERREIRA 2-6, 6-4, 10-5

Position 7-8

Elmo FERREIRA

E1

BYE

Joe SOLOMONS

E2

BYE

Flip JACOBS

E3

Mike GROBBLER

BYE

E4

Rabie COETZEE

BYE

Joe SOLOMONS

Flip JACOBS

6-1, 6-0

Mike GROBBLER

Rabie COETZEE

6-2, 6-4

Flip JACOBS

Rabie COETZEE

6-0, 6-2

Position 9-16

Flip JACOBS



Joe SOLOMONS

Mike GROBBLER 6-3, 6-0

Position 11-12

Mike GROBBLER

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

